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Career Development Plan
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Tecnico Job Bank

O IST Job Bank e uma plataforma informatica desenhada
com o objectivo facilitar o encontro entre as
necessidades de recursos humanos das empresas e as
competéncias dos alunos do IST que se encontram a
concluir os seus estudos.

Numbers of 2012:
49¢4 job opportunities within 1802 vacaciones
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Tecnico Career Sessions




Tecnico Career Sessions

For many students,
choosing a
career can be a
daunting task.




Tecnico Career Sessions

* Yourself e Skills you need to be e Thinks that will set

e Companies competitive you apart from the
e Job descriptions e Who you need to competilion

e Industries speak \{Vith to get e The internships

S T EE career information e Exchange programs
e Persons e How to effectively e The thesis with

communicate you business value

value proposition
e Career Weeks and

jobshop

* Career workshops e Summer Internships

In career sessions, we want to help the students in the selection and decision
making process of there career.
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Tecnico Career Sessions

Date
18 set

19 set

20 set

24 set

Time

1. Sessi0N: 10:00 —12:00
2.5ession: 15:00 — 17:00
3.5e55i0N: 10:00 —12:00
4.5ession: 15:00 —17:00
5.5e55i0N: 10:00 —12:00
6.session: 15:00 —17:00
7.5ession: 10:00 —12:00
8.session: 15:00 —17:00

Total of students

Numbers of 2012

Students

39
70
40
68
28

43
24
25

337



Tecnico Career Scholarships
Tecnico Career Workshops




Tecnico Career Scholarships

Tecnico Career Workshops

The Career Workshop is designed to help students to develop the skills that need to

be effective in finding employment.

Workshops:

1. CV Creation

2. Job Search Strategies
3. Job Interview Methods

4. Negotiation and Career Management

Cost at each workshop: 35 euros



Tecnico Career Scholarships

Tecnico Career Workshops

The IST give to the students scholarships for 2
sessions of Career Workshops.

Sessions 66 56
Students 422 299



Tecnico Career Scholarships

Tecnico Career Workshops

Distribuition of students in workshops

14 9%

Negotiation and Career Man

Job Interview Me
28.9% Job Search Strategies

29,6%

Numbers of 2012: 597 questionaires



Tecnico Career Scholarships

Técnico Career Workshops

Global Evaluation of workshops

. Numbers of 2012: 597 questionaires



Tecnico Career Weeks

JEEC 2011



Tecnico Career Weeks
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Jobshop
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Recruitment of Talents

Corporate presentations to our students
divided by field of study (Fev. [ Mar.)

e New employment opportunities

e Campus interviews (May)

Internships (Jul. / Set.)

Numbers 2011: 137 companies in IST and 500 contacts of companies
. portugueses and international



New Role of Career Services
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